

## Media Release

- Parents/guardians and students hereby grant Brooklyn School of Excellence the right to photograph, videotape, or otherwise digitally collect student's likeness, voice, and sounds (as "Works") during the student's presence at Brooklyn School of Excellence sponsored events and assign and grant all rights in these works to Brooklyn School of Excellence.
- This gives Brooklyn School of Excellence the right to use or sublicense the works and student names, likenesses, and biographies, in Brooklyn School of Excellence -discretion, in all media, for the promotion of Brooklyn School of Excellence and its mission and program.
- Brooklyn of School of Excellence events are semi-public events that may be attended by members of the press, business corporations, and media ("commercial guests") not under the control of Brooklyn School of Excellence who might photograph or videotape the event.
- Brooklyn School of Excellence asks all commercial guests to comply with our policy of not printing a minor's name with his/her picture, and school asks them not to use images of the participants or attendees for the commercial purposes without obtaining specific written permission from the person or a minor's parent or guardian.

This agreement will be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of New York. I have read the Admissions Agreement and agree to abide by the above-stated terms and conditions.

Signature of Parent:	Date:	
Print Name:	Relationship to Student:	
Signature of Parent:	Date:	
Print Name:	Relationship to Student:	